
For assistance please contact bhu@edc.nyc. 

Firm Name Owner Phone Email Services Ethnicity State DBE Gender
Absolute Advanced Electric, Inc. Rick Kong 718-321-3060 mbe@absoluteadvanced.com Commerical & residential electrical contracting Asian yes yes Male

Active Design Group Engineering DPC Narendra Shah 212-288-7120 Nshah@axisd.com
Structural engineering, concrete and steel design, 
marine engineering 

Asian yes no Male

Aerialworks Charles Wimbley 917-374-2930 Charles@aerialworksusa.com Aerial photography, mapping, construction inspection Black yes no Male

Elizabeth Wimbley wimbleymd1@gmail.com yes yes
Amaracon Testing & Inspections, LLC Connie Zambianchi 347-804-8306 ConnieP@Amaracontesting.com Special inspections and material testing Non-Minority yes yes Female
Andes Consulting Engineering & Surveying, PLLC Juan C. Lovill 212-300-5558 AndesCES.JCL@gmail.com Land surveying, civil engineering, aerial mapping Hispanic yes yes Male
Armand Corporation dba Armand of New York Barbara Kushner 212-542-4179 bkushner@armandcorp.com Heavy civil construction services Black yes yes Female
Assemblage Landscape Architecture Wendy Andringa 347-244-4888 wendy@assemblagelandscape.com Landscape Architecture Non-Minority yes yes Female

Bay Environmental Consulting LLC Krista Thyberg 631-235-9806 krista.thyberg@bayenviro.com
Environmental site assessments, monitoring and 
sampling

Non-Minority yes no Female

Celtic Marine Services Corporation
Catherine McHugh-
Russo

631-692-7769 crusso@celticmarinesvcs.com Marine construction and commercial diving Non-Minority yes no Female

CMCOM Chris Forbes 718-663-1111 chrisforbes359@gmail.com Construction Management Black yes yes Male
CollectIF Engineering PLLC Christopher Ocampo 646-610-0343 Christopher@collectif.nyc MEP/FP Engineering Consultants Hispanic yes yes Male

Dinora Negron Dinora@collectif.nyc
Creative Form Development Farrah Desir 347-815-0626 Farrah@creative-form.com Construction Management Black yes yes Female

Deborah Bradley Construction Deborah Bradley 212-222-2494 deborah@dbcnewyork.com
Construction management, general contracting, 
electrical contracting

Non-Minority yes yes Female

ENGenuity Infrastructure Jaclyn Flor 732-741-3176 jflor@engenuitynj.com
Civil engineering, geophysical surveying, and permitting 
services

Non-Minority yes no Female

F. I. Electrical Corp Aija Jones 718-301-8403 aj@fielectricalcorp.com Commercial & residential electrical contracting Black no yes Male

Haydan Consultants Inc Houssam Akra houssam.akra@hdconsultgroup.com
Construction management, project controls, 
environmental site assessments/remediation

Hispanic yes yes Male

Dan Sawh 917-8423-152 dan.sawh@hdconsultgroup.com
Construction management, project controls, 
environmental site assessments/remediation

Huicatao Corp. Philip Hui 718-356-1983 phui@huiconstruction.co Heavy civil construction services Asian yes no Male
Hydrotechnology Consultants, Inc. Maria Coler 201-222-7883 mcoler@digbrowngogreen.com Environmental consulting services Non-minority no no Female
Insight Civil Engineering, PLLC Michelle Ryckman 844-884-9664 michelle.ryckman@insightcivil.com Civil engineering Non-Minority yes yes Female
Jetway Heating Cooling & Refrigeration LLC Sylvia Cothia 718-708-9544 jetwayhvacservices@gmail.com Commercial & residential HVAC services Black yes no Female

JOADEM Corporation Olulade Ademokum 516-502-2996 oademokun@joademcorps.com
Special Inspections,  materials testing, construction 
inspections

Black no no Male

KND Licensed Electrical Contracting & Services Corp. Nanci-Jean DeNapoli 1-800-213-6994 nanci-jean@kndelectric.com Electrical Contracting (low, medium & high voltage) Non-Minority no no Female

Koysman Engineering Renata Koysman 212-796-2002 rkoysman@koysman.com Civil Engineering Non-Minority no no Female
David Koysman dkoysman@koysman.com

Laland Baptiste Schillilvia Baptiste 718-629-2477 sl@lalandbaptiste.com
Construction management and civil engineering 
services

Black yes yes Female

Lambo Mechanical LLC Les Lambert 718-451-6231 lambomechanicalinc@gmail.com HVAC Black no no Male

M&J Engineering John Schreck 516-821-7300 jschreck@mjengineers.com
Engineering, Architecture, On-call Construction 
Management

Asian yes no Male

Kathy Hogan khogan@mjengineers.com

Marine Infrastructure Engineering Solutions (“Marine Solutions”)Jeremy W. Pope 917-426-0975 jpope@msimarinesolutions.com
Marine engineering, marine construction, bridge 
engineering, commercial diving

Non-Minority no no Female

M To-Pros Development Inc Mildred Tolentino 201-978-3441 mtolentino@mtopros.com Construction management, design, project controls Hispanic yes yes Female

Neris LLC Kristine Sinkez 347-366-1397 ksinkez@neris.nyc
Construction management, disaster recovery, 
environmental review & compliance, site assessments, 
permitting

Non-Minority yes yes Female

Prudent Engineering LLP Philip Thayaparan 267-841-5350 pthayaparan@prudenteng.com Civil engineering Asian yes yes Male
Rojas AP Deborah Rojas 347-618-1405 drojas@rojasap.com Architecture, Urban Planning Non-Minority yes yes Female
Sabir Richardson & Weisberg Yvette Richardson 347-829-2939 yvette@srw-eng.com Architecture and Engineering Black no no Female

Cappy Sabir cappy@srw-eng.com
Sajid Contracting Corp Umar Mehmood 718-924-2556 umar@sajidcontractingcorp.com Masonry, Concrete Asian yes yes Male

Sajid Mehmood sajid@sajidcontractingcorp.com
Unified Ground Jamil Ellis 646-363-6712 jamil@unifiedground.com Community Engagement Black no no Male

Jelani Ellis jelanil@unifiedground.com
USL Technology Fatou Jabbie 425-442-9993 fjabbie@usltechnology.com Sustainability and tech consulting Black no no Female
View 360 Construction Inc Dale Edwards-El 718-556-2500 dale@view360cc.com Masonry, Concrete Black yes no Male

Wings Air Helicopter LLC Anna Macsai 866-445-5434 anna@wingsairhelicopters.com
Helicopter charters, aerial surveys, flight training, 
offshore helicopter services

Hispanic yes no Male

Yu & Associates Mary Lang 201-791-0075 mlang@yu-associates.com
Hazardous materials, environmental and civil 
engineering services

Asian yes no Male

Offshore Wind/Waterfront Pathways is a training program for minority/women-owned firms engaged in offshore 

wind and waterfront development. 


